Pos Race #
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127
11
14

232

162
32
39
16

4

200
84

107
28

3

164

160
38

150

182
26
63

206

238
82

140

159

231
31
54
48

210

179

189

177

190

153
13
98

220
50

223

236
25

207

105
73

148
86

136

229

113

146

101

247

233

137

186
24
62
44

Time
26:04
26:14
27:26
27:33
27:52
27:59
28:30
28:33
28:43
28:52
29:10
29:18
29:42
29:51
29:59
30:00
30:04
30:10
30:16
30:35
30:46
30:53
30:55
30:59
31:00
31:12
31:14
31:17
31:25
31:32
31:34
31:37
31:38
32:08
32:25
32:31
32:51
32:57
32:58
33:00
33:11
33:14
33:17
33:22
33:25
33:31
33:32
33:46
33:48
33:53
33:59
34:00
34.01
34:04
34:10
34:11
34:20
34:23
34:28
34:32

Ollie Johnson Memorial 2013

Name

Nick Jones
Bertie Powell
Steve Barnes
Mark Vardy
Lance Nortcliff
James Craggs
Bert Leach

Tom Munt
Andrew Smith
Susie Bush
Timothy Hunt
Tim Hughes
Wayne Lillis
Mark Saunders
Richard Usher
Martin Walker
Huw Dymond
Andrew Blenkinsop
Peter Keen
Michal Szczepanczyk
Gavin Rennie
Eddie Taylor
Stephen Elsmere
Michael Robbins
Steven Goulding
lain Adams

Dean Makar
Nige Popplewell
David Livings
Maurice Marulli-De-Barletta
Chris Pudney
Philip Baker

Paul Henrdy

lan Giggs

Colin Cottell
David Smith
Lesley Whiley
Jordy Haynes
Neil Salmons
Matthew Brookes
Tom Franklin
Andrew Morris
Bruce Sarjent
Stuart Shilston
Darren Tuckwell
Allan Matthews
Emmay-Jane Bailey
James Keen
Peter Cook
David Cleghorn
Aaron Scarlett
Keith Ellis

Mark Carter
Robin Killingsworth
John Castelli
David Lewis
Matthew Studart
Chris Treacher
Claire Marks
Chris Cutting

Club

Newbury Ac

Woodford Green Ac
Newbury Ac

Newbury Ac

Reading Road Runners
Newbury Ac
Winchester And District Ac
Team Kennet

Reading Road Runners
Newbury Ac
Unattached

White Horse Harriers
Newbury Ac

Reading Road Runners
Reading Road Runners
Newbury Ac

Reading Road Runners
Reading Road Runners
Swindon Harriers
Newbury Ac

Reading Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Newbury Ac

Swindon Harriers
Team Kennet

Newbury Ac

Newbury Ac
Unattached

Hungerford Hares
Newbury Ac
Unattached

Team Kennet

Reading Road Runners
Reading Road Runners
Newbury Runners
Reading Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Hook Norton Harriers
Reading Road Runners
Unattached

Newbury Runners
Oxford City Ac
Newbury Ac
Unattached

Reading Road Runners
Unattached

Newbury Runners
Reading Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Overton Harriers
Reading Road Runners
Newbury Runners
Team Kennet

Reading Road Runners
Reading Road Runners

Gender Category
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MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
MS
M21
M50
MS
FS
MS
M60
M40
MS
M40
MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
M50
MS
MS
M50
MS
M40
M40
MS
M50
M40
MS
M40
MS
M50
MS
F50
M21
M50
MS
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M60
F40
MS
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
MS
MS
M40
MS
M50
F40
M40

Supported by Rayner Bosch Car Service and Mick Cornwall Digital Aerial and free sat Installation.



Pos Race #

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

128
194
166
172
165
89
161
65
157
198
173
201
225
183
154
58
152
85
221
228
112
144
130
209
132
51
151
114
163
80
240
55
131
203
37
35
205
30
27
15
81
75
a7
188
139
208
42
142
168
185
147
117
124
74
224
83
88
71
22
167

Time
34:38
34:45
34:52
35:05
35:07
35:10
35:14
35:21
35:29
35:32
35:35
35:35
35:36
35:39
35:54
35:55
36:04
36:05
36:07
36:08
36:09
36:10
36:11
36:15
36:22
36:24
36:29
36:32
36:35
36:38
36:43
36:44
36:48
36:49
36:57
37:07
37:13
37:14
37:16
37:20
37:21
37:30
37:39
37:52
37:54
37:57
37:59
38:00
38:00
38:01
38:11
38:17
38:21
38:24
38:25
38:26
38:39
38:40
38:42
38:47

Ollie Johnson Memorial 2013

Name
Christopher Hobson
Magdalena Hargrave
Nigel Head

Lisa Souden
Philip Randall
Lucy Hartley

Paul Reeves
Mike Moors

Mark Broomfield
Alan Haresnape
Stuart Souden
Chloe Coxhead
Geoff Hutchinson
Ady Tuckwell
Andrew Richardson
Paul Monaghan
Andrew Berry
Christopher Hunt
Simon Hannah
Sue Van-Huyssteen
Chris Bullard
Keith Pearce
Jason Tillen
Sophie Crumly
Andrew Woodman
Andy Mckendrick
Ash Sinsal

Paul Scarlett
Helen Garforth
Steve Peppitt
Mark Bailey
Richard Morgan
Paul Stout
Dominic Farrell
Matthew Brown
Peter Evans
Richard Markham
Bev Hall

Mick Cornwall
Jonathan Russell
Rebecca Coxhead
Andrew Lees
Philip Linturn
David Adams
Julie Goulding
Gus Jones

Peter Reilly
Suzanne Clare
John Carter

John Donohoe
Brian Emms
Anne Wenlock
Stephen Dellow
Cath Matthews
James Clutton
Jeff Keen
Matthew Carter
Anthony Streams
Geoff Beale
Tony Mitchell

Club

Newbury Ac
Woodford Green Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Newbury Ac
Newbury Ac
Uk Netrunners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Newbury Ac
Unattached
Newbury Ac

Marlborough Running Club

Reading Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Newbury Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Newbury Runners
Newbury Ac
Newbury Runners
Newbury Ac
Unattached
Newbury Runners
Reading Joggers
Newbury Ac
Unattached
Reading Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Newbury Ac
Unattached
Newbury Ac
Newbury Ac
Unattached
Newbury Ac
Newbury Ac
Zoom Runners
Unattached
Swindon Harriers
Unattached
Reading Road Runners
Kintbury Joggers
Newbury Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Newbury Runners
Unattached
Abingdon Ac
Newbury Runners
Kintbury Joggers
Unattached
Reading Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Gender Category

m
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MS
FS
MS
F40
M40
FS
M40
MS
MS
M40
M40
FS
MS
MS
MS
M50
MS
MS
M40
F40
M50
M50
M40
FS
M40
MS
M40
M40
F40
M50
M40
M60
MS
MS
MS
M40
M40
F40
M60
M40
FS
M60
M60
M40
F40
MS
M50
FS
M40
M40
M60
F50
M40
F50
MS
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40

Supported by Rayner Bosch Car Service and Mick Cornwall Digital Aerial and free sat Installation.



Pos
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Race #
87
235
19
94
91
246
245
175
49
184
178
23
79
156
104
145
158
18
155
100
53
230
213
196
46
219
97
141
174
90
202
103
199
211
111

212
204
195
226
169

125
45
52

192

248
33

218
12
99

129
68

222

170
67

119
43
66
29

Time
38:52
38:58
39:00
39:10
39:11
39:18
39:18
39:19
39:33
39:36
39:39
39:40
39:42
39:43
39:51
40:07
40:17
40:18
40:21
40:27
40:31
40:34
40:42
40:44
40:46
40:53
40:55
40:59
41:02
41:04
41:04
41:11
41:16
41:20
41:21
41:23
41:25
41:30
41:47
42:03
42:18
42:21
42:23
42:27
42:34
42:35
42:36
42:39
42:43
42:48
42:54
42:58
43:17
43:22
43:27
43:30
43:31
43:31
43:32
43:33

Ollie Johnson Memorial 2013

Name

Lorraine Kirby
Dale Partridge
Nelesh Kotecha
Brian Billlington
Caroline Bamford
Rebecca Reeves
Daniel Reeves
Carrie Thorp
Victoria Noden
Nick Burn

James Elkert
Jeremy Smeddle
Catherine Leather
David Pierce-Williams
Wendy Dallimore
Claire Seymour
Ben Olney

Dave Rees

Jane Watkins
Kieran Eastwood
Duncan Seymour
Samantha Dredge
William Ford
Andrew Bugden
Charlotte Winton
Victoria Chidsey
Lloyd Cromwell Griffiths
Peter Higgs
Nicholas Dixon
John Dellow
Karen Shone
Karen Da Silva
Simon Cain
Mehul Bakrania
Paul Bennett

Jo Amor

Adrian Colne
Hannah Rees
Jonathan Hargrave
Keeley Coates
Theresa Kehoe
Andrea Marnoch
Clive lllenden
Melanie Sneddon
George Seymour
lan Cragg

Barry Ponting
Jane Pearce
Ellie Selby
Trevor Powell
Claire Willsher
Michele Douglas
Florence Barry
Sandra Davies
Brian Mugford
Liz Harkness
Amelia Wenlock
Katie Gumbrell
Steve Dawson
Carole Lowe

Club

Unattached
Unattached

Reading Road Runners
Newbury Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Newbury Ac

Newbury Ac

Reading Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

White Horse Harriers
Reading Road Runners
Newbury Ac

Newbury Ac

Reading Road Runners
Unattached

Kintbury Joggers

Marlborough Running Club

Unattached
Unattached
Newbury Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Newbury Ac
Hungerford Hares
Strathcarn Harriers
Reading Road Runners
Newbury Runners
Unattached
Newbury Ac
Newbury Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Newbury Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Reading Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Running Banter
Woodford Green Ac
Unattached
Newbury Ac
Newbury Ac
Newbury Runners
Newbury Runners
Newbury Ac

Team Kennet
Reading Road Runners
Unattached
Newbury Ac

Gender Category
F50
MS
MS
M40
F50
FS
MS
FS
FS
MS
MS
M50
F40
M60
F40
FS
MS
M60
F50
M21
M40
FS
M40
M40
FS
F40
M60
M40
MS
M60
FS
F40
MS
M40
M50
FS
M40
FS
MS
FS
F50
F50
M40
FS
MS
M50
MS
F40
F21
M60
F40
F40
F40
F40
M40
F60
F21
FS
M40
F50

Supported by Rayner Bosch Car Service and Mick Cornwall Digital Aerial and free sat Installation.



Pos
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Race #
77
123
76
92
237
216
115
149
134
193
242
108
243
104
109

143
171

21
17
133
138
126
217
10

95
239
214

96
110
197
106
176
215

20
227
181

93
116
244
118
191

70
187
241
135
234
120
180

61

Time
43:36
43:37
43:37
43:44
43:45
43:45
43:46
44:06
44:09
44:21
44:23
44:24
44:27
44:27
44:30
44:32
44:57
45:23
45:24
45:38
45:44
45:47
45:52
46:10
46:21
46:23
46:28
46:33
46:40
46:55
47:06
47:45
48:11
48:17
48:54
48:55
49:08
49:47
49:47
51:10
53:02
53:04
53:11
53:46
54:35
54:58
55:17
1:00:42
1:02:01
1:02:05
1:02:48
1:02:48

Ollie Johnson Memorial 2013

Name

Anthea Sharkey
Graham Legge
Tony Sharkey
Darren Pettifer
Tracy Phillips
Andrew Pocock
Maggie Scarlett
Joseph Jones
Suzanne Henderson
Pippa Cragg
Emma Trafford
Becci Green
Simon Trafford
Unknown runner
Susanna Aromando
Bob Thomas
Lorraine Pearce
Grace Rider
Janice Thomas
Theresa Osman
Sarah Mustoe
Caroline Worsdeu
Jayne Barrell
Hannah Green
Paige Mackay
William Mccartney
Liana Shelford
Hannah Withers
Sara Philo

Fern Barthorpe
Philip Brazier

Sue Bennett
Michelle Haresnape
Debbie Futcher
Aimee Wooldridge
Alison Hoult

Lisa Beard

Shaun Blake
David Clark

Barry Gilbert
Charlotte Wenlock
Anna Duley
Hannah Wenlock
Nigel Connor
John Watts
Cathenne Whittington
Vicky Grozin

Lydia Stacey
Sarah Williamson
Julia Wright
Peter-The-Train Morris
Trisha Arnold

Club

Kintbury Joggers
Kintbury Joggers
Kintbury Joggers
Unattached
Unattached
Running Banter
Newbury Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Hungerford Hares

Unattached

Reading Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Reading Road Runners
Swindon Harriers
Unattached

Pewsey Vale Runners
Pewsey Vale Runners
Newbury Runners
Running Banter
Unattached

South West Road Runners

Unattached
Newbury Runners
Running Banter
Newbury Ac
Newbury Runners
Unattached
Newbury Runners
Unattached
Running Banter
Ferc

Unattached
Unattached
Wadhurst Runners
Newbury Runners
Unattached
Newbury Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Newbury Runners
Devizes
Unattached
Kintbury Joggers
Reading Road Runners
Reading Road Runners

Gender Category

F40
M60
M40
M40
F40
MS
F40
M50
F50
F40
F40
FS
M40

FS
M60
F50

FS
F60
F50

FS
F40
F40

FS
F21
M50

FS

FS

FS

FS
M60
F50
F40
F40

FS
F40
F40

MS
M60
M60

FS

FS
F21
M60

MS
F40
F40

FS

FS
F40
M50
F60

Supported by Rayner Bosch Car Service and Mick Cornwall Digital Aerial and free sat Installation.



